Zaniboni Lighting - Ph +1(727)213-0410 - Fx +1(727)683 - 9720 - zanibonilighting.com - 101 N Garden Ave Suite 230, Clearwater - FL 33755
The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the design, dimensions, and photometric information at any time without notice. The manufacturer
accepts no liability for consequential damage which is occasioned to the user based on the data provided.
Rev 2025-09-25
page 1
Gem L 4 PT
Monopoint
Round

Contact your sales
representative for
ordering information.
Check for ESD. 10 weeks
lead if not in stock.)
5 : 50°
3 : 36°
2 : 24°
1 : 15°
S : 10° (Spot
beam, 10° not
possible with
WD, TH, TD, and
RGBW)
F : Frosted
X : Hex
Louver +
Solite
L : Cross
Louver +
Solite
P : Prismatic
S : Solite
C : Clear
WS : Matte
White
BK : Matte
Black
WK : White
Trim / Black
Splay
BP : Black
Pearl
SN : Satin
Nickel
BZ : Bronze
CC : Custom
Color
00 : No Driver
N0 : Non-Dimmable
E0 : ELV Dimmable
Z0 : 0-10V Dimmable to
1%(transformer and PWM
must be remote)
X0 : Eldo DMX(Remote-
Mount Only Speak with
Zaniboni Rep)
B0 : BubblyNet
V0 : Low Voltage CC2CV
(Price does not include
power supply)
00 : No Housings (Option
when product is installed in
Low Voltage - Class 2)
D : Dry IP 20
Notes:
Driver must be remote.
Drivers are designed with universal input voltage compatibility, accommodating a range from 120V to 277V.
SPECIFICATIONS
LED Source
Tool-free field-replaced LED module. Propriety high performance aluminum
extruded heatsink, anodized black for maximum LED life. 2 SDCM Binning